3@. Societa cacciatori Alba
)»- Pres. Brenno Mazzolini
6563 Mesocco

Mesocco, 31 marzo 2013

Classifiche
caccia 2008



Camoscio femmina

Rango
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Cacciatore
Fasani Stefano
Mazzolini Brenno
Blrge Giorgio
Brocco Matteo
Boldini Marco
Brocco Andrea
Federspiel Diego
Brocco Andrea
Blrge Moritz
Federspiel Diego
Boldini Marco
Alig Roy

Mufatti Gianni
Bianchi Michele
Lombardini Marco
Fasani Gerri
Iseppi Quinto
Lombardini Dario
Vivalda Patrick
Bianchi Michele

Toscano Geo

Punti
101.7
94.92
92.13
90.47
85.07
80.00
79.85
79.27
77.43
74.24
73.65
72.45
72.39
72.02

Medaglia

argento
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Camoscio maschio

Rango
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Cacciatore
Federspiel Diego
Mufatti Gianni
Mazzolini Brenno
Tognola Luca
Vivalda Patrick
Brocco Andrea
Iseppi Quinto
Brocco Matteo
Blrge Giorgio
Blrge Moritz
Bianchi Michele
Boldini Marco
Lombardini Marco
Fasani Gerri
Fasani Stefano
Alig Roy

Brocco Andrea
Boldini Marco
Fasani Stefano
Toscano Geo

Zanetti Remo

Mesocco, 31 marzo 2013

Punti
106.84
103.3
99.53
98.63
98.09
97.73
97.36
92.88
90.94
90.22
89.01
88.94
88.14
87.42
85.25
84.88

Medaglia
argento

bronzo
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Stambecco femmina

Rango Cacciatore

1 Tognola Luca
2 Boldini Marco
3 Boldini Demetrio

Stambecco maschio

Rango Cacciatore

1 Boldini Demetrio
2 Tognola Luca
3 Boldini Marco

Mesocco, 31 marzo 2013

Punti
57.08
48.47
48.27

Punti
131.99
78.75
76.79



Capriolo

Rango
1
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4
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Societa cacciatori Alba
Pres. Brenno Mazzolini
6563 Mesocco

Cacciatore
Crotti Renato
Lombardini Dario
Bianchi Moreno
Fasani Fredy

Borra Erminio

Mesocco, 31 marzo 2013

Punti
94.40
90.38
80.70
75.08
69.03

Medaglia
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Fuori concorso

Gerri Fasani, 127.13 (caccia speciale)

6563 Mesocco

Cacciatore
Mufatti Ennio
Bianchi Moreno
Blrge Giorgio
Cereghetti Mirko
Federspiel Diego
Iseppi Quinto
Alig Roy
Federspiel Diego
Boldini Marco

Blrge Moritz

Mesocco, 31 marzo 2013

Punti
153.15
137.42
121.37
118.93
115.37
107.15



